Standard English Parttime 14hours/week Monday to Thursday

Textbooks $100
Student ID $20
Textbooks
Weeks Registration fee Class tuition fee + Student ID Total(A)
1 $17 $170 $120 $307
2 $34 $340 $120 $494
3 $51 $510 $120 $681
4 $68 $680 $120 $868
5 $68 $850 $120 $1,038
6 $68 $1,020 $120 $1,208
7 $68 $1,190 $120 $1,378
8 $68 $1,360 $120 $1,548
9 $68 $1,530 $120 $1,718
10 $68 $1,700 $120 $1,888
11 $68 $1,870 $120 $2,058
12 $68 $1,890 $120 $2,078
13 $68 $2,060 $120 $2,248
14 $68 $2,230 $120 $2,418
15 $68 $2,400 $120 $2,588
16 $68 $2,420 $120 $2,608
17 $68 $2,590 $120 $2,778
18 $68 $2,760 $120 $2,948
19 $68 $2,930 $120 $3,118
20 $68 $2,950 $120 $3,138
21 $68 $3,120 $120 $3,308
22 $68 $3,290 $120 $3,478
23 $68 $3,460 $120 $3,648
24 $68 $3,480 $120 $3,668




Standard English Program (Full) 18hours/week Monday to Friday

Textbooks $100
Student ID $20
[-20 Processing fee $180
FedEx fee $150
ALL TOTAL
Total @ +
Registration Class Textbooks FedEx +
fee tuition fee +Student ID Total @ |-20 processing fee
Weeks (A) (B) (9) (A)+(B)+(C) (D)
1 $23 $230 $120 $373 $703
2 $46 $460 $120 $626 $956
3 $69 $690 $120 $879 $1,209
4 $86 $860 $120 $1,066 $1,396
5 $86 $1,090 $120 $1,296 $1,626
6 $86 $1,320 $120 $1,526 $1,856
7 $86 $1,550 $120 $1,756 $2,086
8 $86 $1,720 $120 $1,926 $2,256
9 $86 $1,950 $120 $2,156 $2,486
10 $86 $2,180 $120 $2,386 $2,716
11 $86 $2,410 $120 $2,616 $2,946
12 $86 $2,430 $120 $2,636 $2,966
13 $86 $2,660 $120 $2,866 $3,196
14 $86 $2,890 $120 $3,096 $3,426
15 $86 $3,120 $120 $3,326 $3,656
16 $86 $3,140 $120 $3,346 $3,676
17 $86 $3,370 $120 $3,576 $3,906
18 $86 $3,600 $120 $3,806 $4,136
19 $86 $3,830 $120 $4,036 $4,366
20 $86 $3,850 $120 $4,056 $4,386
21 $86 $4,080 $120 $4,286 $4,616
22 $86 $4,310 $120 $4,516 $4,846
23 $86 $4,540 $120 $4,746 $5,076
24 $86 $4,560 $120 $4,766 $5,096
25 $86 $4,790 $120 $4,996 $5,326
26 $86 $5,020 $120 $5,226 $5,556
27 $86 $5,250 $120 $5,456 $5,786
28 $86 $5,270 $120 $5,476 $5,806
29 $86 $5,500 $120 $5,706 $6,036
30 $86 $5,730 $120 $5,936 $6,266
31 $86 $5,960 $120 $6,166 $6,496
32 $86 $5,980 $120 $6,186 $6,516
33 $86 $6,210 $120 $6,416 $6,746
34 $86 $6,440 $120 $6,646 $6,976
35 $86 $6,670 $120 $6,876 $7,206
36 $86 $6,690 $120 $6,896 $7,226
37 $86 $6,920 $120 $7,126 $7,456
38 $86 $7,150 $120 $7,356 $7,686
39 $86 $7,380 $120 $7,586 $7,916
40 $86 $7,400 $120 $7,606 $7,936
41 $86 $7,630 $120 $7,836 $8,166
42 $86 $7,860 $120 $8,066 $8,396
1 year (54) $100 $8,100 $120 $8,320 $8,650




Standard English Fulltime + Conversation/Pronuciation 22hours/week : Monday to Friday

Textbooks
Student ID

[-20 Processing fee

FedEx fee

$180
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$814
$1,112
$1,344
$1,619
$1,894
$2,169
$2,384
$2,934
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$3,824
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$4,164
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ALL TOTAL
Total @+
FedEx +

[-20 processing fee

(D)

$1,144
$1,442
$1,674
$1,949
$2,224
$2,499
$2,714
$3,264
$3,604
$4,154
$4,429
$4,494
$5,484
$6,274




American TESOL

Textbooks $100
Student ID $20
I-20 Processil $180
FedEx fee $150
TESOL
All Total
Total (A) +
Registration Class tuition Textbooks Sub total [-20/FedEx
Hours fee fee +Student ID (A) (D)
128 $100 $3,200 $120 $3,420 $3,750




TOEFL Preparation course Fui-time 18hours

Textbooks
Student ID

[-20 Processing fee

FedEx fee

$100

$20
$180
$150

TOEFL Full-time

ALL TOTAL
Total @ +
Registration Class Textbooks FedEx +
fee tuition fee +Student ID Total @ |-20 processing fee
Weeks (A) (B) (C) (A)+(B)+(C) (D)
8 $100 $2,000 $120 $2,220 $2,550
TOEFL Preparation course part-time 16hours
Textbooks $100
Student ID $20
TOEFL Part-time
Registration Class Textbooks
fee tuition fee +Student ID
Weeks (A) (B) (©) Total
2 $45 $450 $120 $615
4 $90 $900 $120 $1,110
6 $100 $1,350 $120 $1,570
8 $100 $1,800 $120 $2,020




Business English

Textbooks $180
Student ID $20
[-20 Processing fee $180
FedEx fee $150
Initial admission
ALL TOTAL
Textbooks Total @+
Registration Class tuition +Student ID FedEx +
fee total fee total fee total Total @ [-20 processing fee
(A) (B) (C) (A)+(B)+(C) (D)
$100 $2,160 $200 $2,460 $2,790




