Standard English Parttime 14hours/week Monday to Thursday

Textbooks \$100 Student ID \$20

			Textbooks	
Weeks	Registration fee	Class tuition fee	+ Student ID	Total(A)
1	\$17	\$170	\$120	\$307
2	\$34	\$340	\$120	\$494
3	\$51	\$510	\$120	\$681
4	\$68	\$680	\$120	\$868
5	\$68	\$850	\$120	\$1,038
6	\$68	\$1,020	\$120	\$1,208
7	\$68	\$1,190	\$120	\$1,378
8	\$68	\$1,360	\$120	\$1,548
9	\$68	\$1,530	\$120	\$1,718
10	\$68	\$1,700	\$120	\$1,888
11	\$68	\$1,870	\$120	\$2,058
12	\$68	\$1,890	\$120	\$2,078
13	\$68	\$2,060	\$120	\$2,248
14	\$68	\$2,230	\$120	\$2,418
15	\$68	\$2,400	\$120	\$2,588
16	\$68	\$2,420	\$120	\$2,608
17	\$68	\$2,590	\$120	\$2,778
18	\$68	\$2,760	\$120	\$2,948
19	\$68	\$2,930	\$120	\$3,118
20	\$68	\$2,950	\$120	\$3,138
21	\$68	\$3,120	\$120	\$3,308
22	\$68	\$3,290	\$120	\$3,478
23	\$68	\$3,460	\$120	\$3,648
24	\$68	\$3,480	\$120	\$3,668

Standard English Program (Full) 18hours/week Monday to Friday

Textbooks	\$100
Student ID	\$20
I-20 Processing fee	\$180
FedEx fee	\$150

					ALL TOTAL
					Total ①+
	Registration	Class	Textbooks		FedEx +
	fee	tuition fee	+Student ID	Total ①	I-20 processing fee
Weeks	(A)	(B)	(C)	(A)+(B)+(C)	(D)
1	\$23	\$230	\$120		\$703
2	\$46	\$460	\$120	\$626	\$956
3	\$69	\$690	\$120	\$879	\$1,209
4	\$86	\$860	\$120	\$1,066	\$1,396
5	\$86	\$1,090	\$120	\$1,296	\$1,626
6	\$86	\$1,320	\$120	\$1,526	\$1,856
7	\$86	\$1,550	\$120	\$1,756	\$2,086
8	\$86	\$1,720	\$120	\$1,926	\$2,256
9	\$86	\$1,950	\$120	\$2,156	\$2,486
10	\$86	\$2,180	\$120	\$2,386	\$2,716
11	\$86	\$2,410	\$120	\$2,616	\$2,946
12	\$86	\$2,430	\$120	\$2,636	\$2,966
13	\$86	\$2,660	\$120	\$2,866	\$3,196
14	\$86	\$2,890	\$120	\$3,096	\$3,426
15 16	\$86 \$86	\$3,120 \$3,140	\$120 \$120	\$3,326 \$3,346	\$3,656 \$3,676
17	\$86	\$3,140	\$120 \$120	\$3,576	\$3,906
18	\$86	\$3,600	\$120 \$120	\$3,806	\$4,136
19	\$86	\$3,830	\$120	\$4,036	\$4,366
20	\$86	\$3,850	\$120	\$4,056	\$4,386
21	\$86	\$4,080	\$120	\$4,286	\$4,616
22	\$86	\$4,310	\$120	\$4,516	\$4,846
23	\$86	\$4,540	\$120	\$4,746	\$5,076
24	\$86	\$4,560	\$120	\$4,766	\$5,096
25	\$86	\$4,790	\$120	\$4,996	\$5,326
26	\$86	\$5,020	\$120	\$5,226	\$5,556
27	\$86	\$5,250	\$120	\$5,456	\$5,786
28	\$86	\$5,270	\$120	\$5,476	\$5,806
29	\$86	\$5,500	\$120		\$6,036
30	\$86	\$5,730	\$120	\$5,936	\$6,266
31	\$86	\$5,960	\$120	\$6,166	\$6,496
32	\$86	\$5,980	\$120	\$6,186	\$6,516
33	\$86	\$6,210	\$120 \$130	\$6,416 \$6,646	\$6,746
34 35	\$86 \$86	\$6,440 \$6,670	\$120 \$120	\$6,876	\$6,976 \$7,206
36	\$86	\$6,690	\$120	\$6,896	\$7,200
37	\$86	\$6,920	\$120	\$7,126	\$7,456
38	\$86	\$7,150	\$120 \$120	\$7,120 \$7,356	\$7,430
39	\$86	\$7,380	\$120	\$7,586	\$7,916
40	\$86	\$7,400	\$120	\$7,606	\$7,936
41	\$86	\$7,630	\$120	\$7,836	\$8,166
42	\$86	\$7,860	\$120	\$8,066	\$8,396
1 year (54)	\$100	\$8,100	\$120		\$8,650

Standard English Fulltime + Conversation/Pronuciation 22hours/week : Monday to Friday

Textbooks	\$180
Student ID	\$20
I-20 Processing fee	\$180
FedEx fee	\$150

					ALL TOTAL
			Textbooks		Total ①+
	Registration	Class tuition	+Student ID		FedEx +
	fee total	fee total	fee total	Total ①	I-20 processing fee
Weeks	(A)	(B)	(C)	(A)+(B)+(C)	(D)
2	\$64	\$550	\$200	\$814	\$1,144
3	\$87	\$825	\$200	\$1,112	\$1,442
4	\$104	\$1,040	\$200	\$1,344	\$1,674
5	\$104	\$1,315	\$200	\$1,619	\$1,949
6	\$104	\$1,590	\$200	\$1,894	\$2,224
7	\$104	\$1,865	\$200	\$2,169	\$2,499
8	\$104	\$2,080	\$200	\$2,384	\$2,714
10	\$104	\$2,630	\$200	\$2,934	\$3,264
12	\$104	\$2,970	\$200	\$3,274	\$3,604
14	\$104	\$3,520	\$200	\$3,824	\$4,154
15	\$104	\$3,795	\$200	\$4,099	\$4,429
16	\$104	\$3,860	\$200	\$4,164	\$4,494
20	\$104	\$4,850	\$200	\$5,154	\$5,484
24	\$104	\$5,640	\$200	\$5,944	\$6,274

American TESOL

\$100
\$20
\$180
\$150

		TESOL			
					All Total
					Total (A) +
	Registration	Class tuition	Textbooks	Sub total	I-20/FedEx
Hours	fee	fee	+Student ID	(A)	(D)
128	\$100	\$3,200	\$120	\$3,420	\$3,750

TOEFL Preparation course Full-time 18hours

Textbooks	\$100
Student ID	\$20
I-20 Processing fee	\$180
FedEx fee	\$150

	TOEFL Ful	I-time			
					ALL TOTAL
					Total ①+
	Registration	Class	Textbooks		FedEx +
	fee	tuition fee	+Student ID	Total ①	I-20 processing fee
Weeks	(A)	(B)	(C)	(A)+(B)+(C)	(D)
3	\$100	\$2,000	\$120	\$2,220	\$2,550

TOEFL Preparation course Part-time 16hours

Textbooks \$100 Student ID \$20

	TOEFL Part-time			
	Registration	Class	Textbooks	
	fee	tuition fee	+Student ID	
Weeks	(A)	(B)	(C)	Total
2	\$45	\$450	\$120	\$615
4	\$90	\$900	\$120	\$1,110
6	\$100	\$1,350	\$120	\$1,570
8	\$100	\$1,800	\$120	\$2,020

Business English

Textbooks	\$180
Student ID	\$20
I-20 Processing fee	\$180
FedEx fee	\$150

Initial admission

				ALL TOTAL
		Textbooks		Total ①+
Registration	Class tuition	+Student ID		FedEx +
fee total	fee total	fee total	Total ①	I-20 processing fee
(A)	(B)	(C)	(A) + (B) + (C)	(D)
\$100	\$2,160	\$200	\$2,460	\$2,790